



Parts List

| Ref | Class | Part | Description | Qty | Comment | Footnote |
|-----|-------|-----------|------------------------------|-----|-----------------------------|----------|
| 1 | | 806787A 3 | TANK ASSEMBLY-Vapor Separato | 1 | | |
| 2 | 25 | 88033 1 | GROMMET | 1 | | |
| 3 | 32 | 805689 32 | HOSE-Vent | 1 | | |
| 4 | 32 | 805435A 1 | FUEL LINE-Fuel Rail to VST | 2 | | |
| 5 | 25 | 805970 | O-RING | 2 | | 1,2 |
| 6 | 10 | 805392 | SCREW (1/4-20 x 5 in.) | 1 | | |
| 7 | 23 | 19064 | BUSHING | 2 | | |
| 8 | 25 | 88033 | GROMMET | 2 | | |
| 9 | | 805405T | RAIL-Fuel | 1 | | |
| 10 | 10 | 805698 | SCREW (1/4-20 x 1-3/4 in.) | 4 | | |
| 11 | 54 | 805437 | CLIP | 1 | | |
| 12 | 10 | 805557 | SCREW (5/16-18 x 1/2 in.) | 1 | | |
| 13 | 22 | 805408 | VALVE-Pressure | 1 | | |
| 14 | 22 | 805515 | CAP | 1 | | |
| 15 | | 805227A 1 | REGULATOR-Pressure | 1 | | |
| 16 | 25 | 805531 | O-RING | 1 | | 1,2 |
| 17 | 35 | 805406 | FILTER-Pressure Regulator | 1 | | |
| 18 | 10 | 56682 | SCREW (#10-24 x 3/4 in.) | 2 | | |
| 19 | 12 | 89302 | WASHER | 2 | | |
| 20 | 11 | 805562 | NUT (#10-24) | 2 | | |
| 21 | 22 | 805514A 1 | FITTING ASSEMBLY-Outlet | 1 | S/N 0K147349 & BELOW VST FI | |
| 22 | 25 | 805553 | O-RING | 1 | S/N 0K147349 & BELOW VST FI | 1,2 |
| 23 | 25 | 805407 | O-RING | 1 | S/N 0K147349 & BELOW VST FI | 1,2 |
| 21 | 22 | 860348A 2 | PLUG ASSEMBLY | 1 | S/N 0K147350 & UP FUEL COOL | |
| 22 | 25 | 805553 | O-RING | 1 | S/N 0K147350 & UP FUEL COOL | 1,2 |
| 24 | 54 | 815504105 | CLAMP | 2 | | |
| 25 | 22 | 806689 | T-FITTING | 1 | | |
| 26 | 32 | 73815 67 | TUBING | 2 | | |
| - | 27 | 811572A94 | GASKET SET-Overhaul | 1 | (454) | |
| - | 27 | 805396A92 | GASKET SET-Overhaul | 1 | (502) | |